Sardegna

Camping Orri Village

Localita Lido di Orri V|||age Price L|St
08048 Orri - Tortoli (NU)

N 39° 54' 24" 2023

E 9° 40' 50,001"

https://www.camping.it/sardegna/orri
info@campingorri.it
https://lcampingorri.it/

The price list comes directly from the Camping Village/Hotel.
The companies Genial srl and www.camping.it are not

responsible of any changes or mistakes in the present price
list.



https://www.camping.it?ref=p
https://www.camping.it/sardegna/orri?ref=p
https://www.camping.it/sardegna/orri/contatta.aspx?ref=p
http://xbserver.camping.it/registrastatlink/?link=https%3a%2f%2fcampingorri.it%2f&account=pdf-2407-1-2-1&auth=bjobi

SUMMER

2023

W72

CAMPING
VILLAGE

ormi

VILLAGE

Very Low Low
Season Season

01/05-31/05 01/06 - 08/07
18/09-10/10 01/09 - 17/09

Medium High Very High
Season Season Season

09/07 - 31/07  01/08 - 11/08 12/08 - 19/08
27/08 - 31/08  20/08 - 26/08

Unit price per
day in Euro

FRAMES HOUSES

Two-room Type A
4 people

Two-room Type B
4 people

One-room Type C*
2 people

One-room Nepro*
4 people

Mobil Home 2+2

Mobil Home 5

Mobil Home Deluxe 5
Mobil Home 4+2

Mobil Home Prestige 6

One-room Type A
4 people

One-room Type B
4 people

Two-room 4 people

65,00
60,00

40,00
55,00

65,00
75,00
85,00
90,00
120,00

65,00
60,00
100,00

75,00 130,00
70,00 120,00
55,00 95,00
60,00 115,00
MOBIL HOMES
75,00 135,00
85,00 145,00
95,00 155,00
100,00 160,00
150,00 240,00
BRICK HOUSES
70,00 135,00
65,00 130,00
110,00 210,00

155,00
145,00

115,00
140,00

165,00
175,00
185,00
190,00
270,00

165,00
155,00
240,00

165,00
155,00

125,00
150,00

175,00
185,00
190,00
195,00
300,00

175,00
165,00
250,00

Included: accomodation, electricity, water, gas, private bathroom with shower and WC, outdoor kitchenette furnished, deckchairs.

Not included: any kind of linen.

Hiring of linen: Towels or bed linen double bed € 8.00, single bed € 6.00 per set. Cost rentat € 15.00 per week or € 3.00 per day.

* Qutdoor Bathroom



